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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     T.Jay Sanderson        M3034         1/23    15:53.40    5:08    15:53.13
2     Luke Johnson           M2024         1/12    16:24.16    5:18    16:23.82
3     Andy Wilkins           M2024         2/12    16:47.42    5:25    16:46.99
4     Abel Parker            M1619         1/15    16:54.76    5:28    16:54.76
5     Joseph Russo           M2024         3/12    17:58.88    5:48    17:56.94
6     Tag Grisham            M2024         4/12    18:03.87    5:50    18:02.50
7     Landon Hendrickson     M1215         1/15    18:10.18    5:52    18:10.18
8     Brian Todd             M4044         1/37    18:47.58    6:04    18:47.58
9     Tristan Gaddis         M1215         2/15    19:04.42    6:10    19:04.19
10    Scott Draper           M4549         1/24    19:24.91    6:16    19:24.31
11    Anthony Mancuso        M1215         3/15    19:26.48    6:17    19:26.34
12    Jacquelyn Griffin      F3034         1/49    19:50.14    6:24    19:49.23
13    Eden Scott             M1619         2/15    20:03.96    6:28    20:00.87
14    Lisa Cary              F3034         2/49    20:03.06    6:28    20:02.26
15    Kendrick Nall          M1215         4/15    20:07.57    6:30    20:07.57
16    Hilton Newell          MUN12         1/25    20:10.26    6:31    20:09.67
17    Luke Willis            M1215         5/15    20:25.70    6:36    20:25.24
18    Colby Garner           M1215         6/15    20:37.31    6:39    20:36.73
19    Paul Maness            M4549         2/24    20:47.01    6:43    20:46.45
20    Clint Cain             M4044         2/37    21:07.94    6:49    21:05.81
21    Kristen Dickerson      F3034         3/49    21:08.94    6:50    21:08.28
22    Todd Wilkins           M5559         1/19    21:19.71    6:53    21:18.22
23    Rosie Laughlin         F5054         1/29    21:23.45    6:54    21:22.53
24    Sam Lewis              MUN12         2/25    21:23.37    6:54    21:23.37
25    Tyler Chambers         M1619         3/15    21:32.56    6:56    21:29.54
26    Mihane Nambara         F1215         1/14    21:34.88    6:57    21:32.35
27    Christian Wilkins      M2529         1/21    21:35.78    6:58    21:33.42
28    Devin Adamson          M1215         7/15    21:38.11    6:58    21:33.80
29    Roger Mendell          M5559         2/19    21:54.02    7:04    21:52.54
30    Tim Shryack            M5559         3/19    22:11.70    7:10    22:10.46
31    Jacob Young            M3034         2/23    22:44.45    7:17    22:34.56
32    Clint Kelley           M4044         3/37    22:44.38    7:20    22:43.33
33    Frank Pichler          M3034         3/23    22:46.12    7:20    22:43.45
34    Liz Kyger              F5559         1/38    22:53.62    7:23    22:53.27
35    Jeff Simpkins          M5559         4/19    23:00.27    7:25    22:59.42
36    Rachel Shuck           F3539         1/74    23:19.56    7:26    23:02.60
37    Miku Nambara           F1215         2/14    23:10.29    7:28    23:07.66
38    Douglas Helm           M2529         2/21    23:12.74    7:28    23:08.12
39    Jacob Waterman         M2529         3/21    23:13.94    7:30    23:12.97
40    Ashley Pearce          F1619         1/18    23:21.11    7:31    23:17.23
41    Weston Moore           M1215         8/15    23:21.82    7:32    23:20.61
42    Dennis Barlow          M5054         1/23    23:22.64    7:33    23:21.47
43    Kyle Farmer            M5559         5/19    23:34.30    7:34    23:27.04
44    Russ Ritchhart         M6569          1/3    23:31.26    7:35    23:29.81
45    Chris Layman           M3539         1/18    23:37.42    7:36    23:33.58
46    Macy Kopp              F1215         3/14    23:44.40    7:39    23:40.69
47    Kathy Ritchhart        F5559         2/38    23:43.64    7:39    23:41.93
48    Bob Niesen             M6569          2/3    23:47.99    7:40    23:45.25
49    Mike Feldt             M4549         3/24    23:59.12    7:45    23:58.54
50    Bill Balcom            M4044         4/37    24:31.29    7:47    24:04.82
51    Christian Drake        M1619         4/15    24:22.59    7:47    24:05.34
52    Andrew Lai             M1215         9/15    24:11.34    7:47    24:05.48
53    Shelley Stout          F3539         2/74    24:16.96    7:50    24:15.81
54    Michael Russo          M1215        10/15    24:25.06    7:51    24:17.96
55    Zackary Kelley         MUN12         3/25    24:20.07    7:51       24:20
56    Lisa Wampler           F3034         4/49    24:38.03    7:52    24:23.03
57    Cody Corder            M3034         4/23    24:40.91    7:56    24:34.99
58    Angela Murrell         F4549         1/46    24:40.31    7:57    24:35.67
59    Christy Dieman         F4044         1/50    24:52.81    8:00    24:47.72
60    Zane Kelley            M1215        11/15    24:58.36    8:04    24:57.60
61    Janette Elliott        F2529         1/35    25:20.24    8:10    25:18.06
62    Jess Samuelson         M2024         5/12       25:25    8:11    25:19.31
63    Jeff Elliott           M5054         2/23    25:21.27    8:11    25:19.61
64    Tabi Corder            F3034         5/49    25:28.40    8:12    25:22.77
65    Gail Doza              F6064         1/19    25:25.80    8:12    25:23.24
66    Karim Farouki          M5054         3/23    25:30.09    8:13    25:28.03
67    Alan Carlton           M4549         4/24    25:34.03    8:14    25:29.27
68    Randy Severson         M6064         1/10    25:39.94    8:15    25:34.09
69    Kristin Budzyna        F3539         3/74    25:42.44    8:16    25:35.74
70    Dylan Lyon             M2024         6/12    26:20.75    8:16    25:37.02
71    Mark Brown             M4044         5/37    25:51.38    8:19    25:44.06
72    Jeremy Ray             M4044         6/37    25:53.03    8:19    25:44.93
73    Shelly Schrader        F3539         4/74    25:50.97    8:20    25:47.81
74    Kelly Voigt            F2024         1/49    25:58.92    8:20    25:48.13
75    Misora Nambara         FUN12        1/177    26:07.49    8:25    26:04.17
76    John Stuart            M5054         4/23    26:14.56    8:25    26:04.96
77    William Odoski         M4549         5/24    26:17.38    8:29    26:16.57
78    Lee Myers              M5054         5/23    26:22.38    8:30    26:18.80
79    Connor McTague         M1215        12/15    26:47.85    8:32    26:25.07
80    David Sheets           M5559         6/19    26:46.30    8:32    26:25.50
81    Shazi Makhdoom         M4044         7/37    26:36.54    8:33    26:27.67
82    Aubree Williams        FUN12        2/177    27:07.65    8:34    26:30.53
83    Vince Miller           M2529         4/21    26:37.49    8:34    26:31.94
84    Jason Mullins          M4044         8/37    26:40.11    8:35    26:35.16
85    Kevin Sanders          M5559         7/19    27:17.16    8:39    26:47.71
86    Emma Belk              FUN12        3/177    27:42.18    8:41    26:52.16
87    Eric Belk              M5054         6/23    27:42.14    8:41    26:52.82
88    Nicholas Lamphear      M3539         2/18    27:11.30    8:42    26:55.62
89    Alison Nelson          F3034         6/49    27:11.35    8:42    26:55.89
90    Randy Alberhasky       M5054         7/23    27:32.83    8:44    27:03.19
91    Kristi Cagle           F4044         2/50    27:07.73    8:44    27:03.88
92    Joy Mee                F4549         2/46    27:32.72    8:44    27:04.03
93    Ashley McBride         F3539         5/74    27:07.67    8:44    27:04.21
94    Katie Burger           F3034         7/49    27:09.89    8:44    27:04.41
95    Jd Burger              M3034         5/23    27:10.10    8:45    27:04.64
96    Gina Kilpatrick        F4549         3/46    27:12.59    8:46    27:09.46
97    Logan Rogers           M1619         5/15    27:27.88    8:49    27:19.82
98    Danaka Davenport       FUN12        4/177    27:24.87    8:50    27:20.33
99    Cate Johnston          F3034         8/49    27:34.43    8:52    27:28.16
100   Tracie Rodden          F5559         3/38    27:30.10    8:52    27:28.27
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101   Rebecca Morris         F2529         2/35    27:34.76    8:52    27:28.87
102   Kacey McCoy            FUN12        5/177    27:59.81    8:53    27:30.81
103   Joe Thompson           M3539         3/18    27:40.07    8:53    27:31.57
104   David Booth            M7074          1/5    27:40.26    8:55    27:36.77
105   Kim Benson             F4044         3/50    27:50.84    8:56    27:39.65
106   Jeremy Walker          M3539         4/18    27:49.87    8:57    27:42.22
107   Ben Kleier             M1619         6/15    28:08.83    8:58    27:47.08
108   Todd Kleier            M4549         6/24    28:09.97    8:59    27:48.71
109   Kristy Lang            F2024         2/49    28:10.74    8:59    27:49.99
110   Michael Crevelt        M3539         5/18    27:50.07    8:59    27:50.08
111   Brandon Haake          M2024         7/12    28:19.93    9:00    27:50.95
112   Susan Smith            F6569          1/3    27:55.80    9:00    27:51.86
113   Greg McCoy             M4549         7/24    28:22.92    9:00    27:52.70
114   Jesus Farfan-Rocha     M7074          2/5    28:09.85    9:01    27:55.12
115   Regina Wilkinson       F3034         9/49    28:13.05    9:02    27:58.94
116   Sydney Moore           F1619         2/18    28:12.02    9:02    27:59.39
117   Tammy Childers         F5054         2/29    28:18.41    9:04    28:03.46
118   Trish Tallon           F5559         4/38    28:08.26    9:04    28:06.04
119   Louis Griesemer        M6064         2/10    28:47.02    9:05    28:07.43
120   Kierra Lee             F1619         3/18    28:15.21    9:06    28:12.36
121   Keith Chambers         M6064         3/10    28:20.02    9:07    28:12.75
122   Rebecca Campbell       F5559         5/38    28:19.52    9:07    28:14.23
123   Freeman Lightner       M2024         8/12    28:25.14    9:07    28:14.47
124   Jeff Esgar             M5054         8/23    28:56.35    9:09    28:20.46
125   Sydney Garner          F4044         4/50    28:27.07    9:10    28:22.75
126   Ryan Bowling           M3034         6/23    28:33.33    9:11    28:27.68
127   Will Cologna           M4044         9/37    28:41.95    9:13    28:34.18
128   Tom Trent              M4044        10/37    29:22.60    9:15    28:37.62
129   Clara Trent            FUN12        6/177    29:22.82    9:15    28:38.05
130   Jj Mullins             MUN12         4/25    28:45.99    9:16    28:43.48
131   Caleb Kim              MUN12         5/25    28:48.50    9:17    28:44.72
132   Tammy Peebles          F5559         6/38    28:58.42    9:18    28:46.77
133   Jennifer David         F5559         7/38    28:58.64    9:18    28:47.40
134   Elyssa Rapier          F3034        10/49    30:01.41    9:20    28:54.12
135   Patrick Bandy          M2529         5/21    28:54.99    9:20       28:55
136   Laura Adams            F5559         8/38       29:26    9:23    29:02.64
137   Mike Rodden            M5559         8/19    29:08.22    9:24    29:05.79
138   Abel Hagan Ii          MUN12         6/25    29:07.79    9:24    29:06.75
139   Aaron Evans            M4044        11/37    29:22.62    9:24    29:07.10
140   Rob Myers              M5054         9/23    29:22.53    9:24    29:07.53
141   Rachael Godden         F4044         5/50    29:17.49    9:25    29:11.42
142   Debbie Flowers         F3539         6/74    29:11.65    9:26    29:11.66
143   Julie Murphy           F5054         3/29    29:37.20    9:26    29:13.80
144   Chris Patton           M4044        12/37    29:48.43    9:28    29:17.83
145   Matt Pena              M4044        13/37    29:21.48    9:29    29:21.49
146   Seth Kelley            M2529         6/21    29:22.40    9:29    29:21.67
147   Robert Brown           M3034         7/23    29:40.05    9:30    29:24.46
148   Kasie Harman           F3034        11/49    29:28.65    9:30    29:26.15
149   Evanne Vail            F2529         3/35    29:38.06    9:30    29:26.83
150   Joshua Kim             MUN12         7/25    29:32.07    9:31    29:28.75
151   Chelsea Ware           F2529         4/35    29:58.30    9:33    29:36.21
152   Terry Akin             M4044        14/37    29:42.22    9:34    29:36.45
153   Michael Merritt        M3539         6/18    29:47.07    9:34    29:36.55
154   Jett Lewis             MUN12         8/25    29:43.80    9:35    29:40.57
155   Elaine Leinaweaver     F3539         7/74    30:02.14    9:35    29:42.09
156   Brian Williams         M4549         8/24    30:23.72    9:37    29:46.58
157   Tim Robie              M6569          3/3    29:59.10    9:37    29:46.78
158   Amy Fincher            F4044         6/50    30:00.95    9:39    29:52.12
159   Jill Ayers             F4549         4/46    30:03.38    9:39    29:53.33
160   Delana Farmer          F5054         4/29    30:04.99    9:40    29:57.74
161   Nicole O'Bryan         F2024         3/49    30:17.79    9:43    30:06.27
162   Sarah Kerner           F3539         8/74    30:19.44    9:43    30:06.89
163   Amanda Callaway        F3034        12/49    30:19.75    9:44    30:07.46
164   Jessie Goodbrake       F2529         5/35    31:42.27    9:44    30:08.79
165   Alexis Marly           F2529         6/35    31:42.02    9:44    30:09.04
166   Janet Simpkins         F5559         9/38    30:34.66    9:48    30:22.43
167   Sean Sieloff           M1215        13/15    31:21.02    9:49    30:25.81
168   Mia Littrell           FUN12        7/177    31:21.34    9:49    30:25.89
169   Kelly Brennan          F3539         9/74    30:46.17    9:50    30:25.96
170   Mandy Benedict-Chamber F3539        10/74    30:46.08    9:50    30:26.11
171   Thomas Cahalan         M3034         8/23    31:50.61    9:50    30:27.09
172   Kenna O'Dell           F4044         7/50    30:57.91    9:51    30:31.66
173   Charisse Coy           F5054         5/29    30:58.80    9:52    30:32.73
174   Stephanie Lewis        F4549         5/46    30:46.14    9:55    30:42.84
175   Ty Lewis               MUN12         9/25    30:45.57    9:55    30:42.91
176   Jeremy Smith           M2529         7/21    31:07.14    9:56    30:47.30
177   Ann Marie Daehn        F4549         6/46    31:49.69    9:57       30:48
178   Clara Daehn            FUN12        8/177    31:49.64    9:57    30:48.76
179   Melissa Briggs         F5054         6/29    30:59.67    9:57    30:49.58
180   Cindy Bell             F5054         7/29    30:57.63    9:58    30:50.75
181   James Schrader         M4044        15/37    31:02.87   10:00    30:59.45
182   Jerry Oneill           M6064         4/10    31:16.40   10:03    31:07.22
183   Amanda Good            F3034        13/49    31:09.84   10:03    31:07.85
184   Elsa Godding           F2024         4/49    31:20.16   10:03    31:09.13
185   Chiquita Hendrick      F4549         7/46    31:51.85   10:04    31:11.39
186   Jillian Adamson        FUN12        9/177    31:30.13   10:05    31:13.49
187   London Gold            FUN12       10/177    32:21.07   10:07    31:20.95
188   Christopher Kollmeyer  M1619         7/15    32:03.76   10:08    31:22.09
189   Anmarie Kollmeyer      F4549         8/46    32:04.07   10:08    31:23.40
190   Cindy Jahnke           F4549         9/46    32:04.22   10:08    31:23.56
191   Abdulrahman Alqahtani  M2529         8/21    31:48.44   10:08    31:24.50
192   Tyler Schmidt          M2529         9/21    31:31.95   10:09    31:25.45
193   Matthew Shadwell       M1619         8/15    31:30.91   10:10    31:28.57
194   Bob Andrus             M6064         5/10    31:47.71   10:10    31:28.62
195   Jennifer McTague       F3539        11/74    31:58.31   10:12    31:35.22
196   Kim Whitlock           F5559        10/38    31:48.36   10:12    31:36.44
197   Aaron Litchy           M4044        16/37    31:39.77   10:12    31:36.81
198   Garen Miller           M4549         9/24    32:18.03   10:15    31:45.55
199   Evelyn Shaw            FUN12       11/177    31:51.61   10:16    31:46.66
200   Nichole Bauer          F3539        12/74    31:51.72   10:16    31:47.40
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201   Keeley Curtis          FUN12       12/177    31:54.09   10:16    31:47.52
202   Jonathan Peitz         M2529        10/21    32:01.20   10:16    31:47.76
203   Brandon Curtis         M4044        17/37    31:54.33   10:16    31:47.95
204   Kevin Longley          M4044        18/37    32:08.59   10:16    31:48.41
205   Daphne Hanson          F5559        11/38    32:09.14   10:17    31:49.62
206   Stephanie Pearce       F4044         8/50    31:54.01   10:17    31:49.76
207   Miranda Hembree        F4044         9/50    32:04.75   10:17    31:49.94
208   Jon Setina             M5054        10/23    32:12.90   10:18    31:55.40
209   Vanessa Rooffener      F3539        13/74       31:57   10:18    31:55.66
210   Chris Carlson          M3539         7/18    32:33.27   10:19    31:55.90
211   Tonya Hamilton         F3539        14/74    32:33.08   10:19    31:56.32
212   Jacqueline Gold        F3539        15/74    32:57.41   10:19    31:57.27
213   Josie Battles          F2024         5/49    33:21.68   10:20    31:59.69
214   Kelsey Moore           F1215         4/14    32:09.49   10:20    32:00.24
215   Hailey Merritt         F1215         5/14    32:11.04   10:20    32:01.80
216   Stephanie Smith        F3539        16/74    32:10.72   10:21    32:03.40
217   Audrey Loughridge      F2024         6/49    32:23.72   10:22    32:05.66
218   Phillip Emling         M2529        11/21    32:23.72   10:22    32:06.19
219   Kimberly Hogan         F2024         7/49    33:14.41   10:22    32:07.45
220   Laura Evans            F5559        12/38    33:23.93   10:23    32:08.93
221   Lyndsey Davenport      F3034        14/49    32:15.99   10:23    32:10.65
222   Shelli Merritt         F3539        17/74    32:22.47   10:24    32:12.57
223   Trisha Moore           F3539        18/74    32:22.66   10:24    32:13.51
224   Glen Baugus            M5559         9/19    33:13.81   10:24    32:13.73
225   Paula Thompson         F5054         8/29    32:20.05   10:25    32:14.43
226   Stephen Gannon         M4044        19/37    33:00.68   10:27    32:22.54
227   Laurie Ball            F4549        10/46    32:27.31   10:28    32:26.18
228   Alana Labelle          FUN12       13/177    33:45.49   10:28    32:26.69
229   Ruth Haley             F6064         2/19    32:30.98   10:29    32:26.94
230   Oscar Martinez Jr      M2529        12/21    32:36.48   10:29    32:29.57
231   Keyvan Sierra          M2529        13/21    33:26.12   10:30    32:32.69
232   Shannon Dickinson      F2529         7/35    33:28.11   10:31    32:34.10
233   Tyler Yarber           M1619         9/15    33:12.92   10:32    32:38.03
234   Connor Stone           M2024         9/12    32:44.08   10:34    32:44.09
235   Callie Cochran         F1215         6/14       33:07   10:35    32:47.59
236   Craig Cochran          M4549        10/24       33:07   10:35    32:47.88
237   Kelly Burton           F4044        10/50    33:26.08   10:35    32:47.89
238   Grace Burton           FUN12       14/177    33:26.46   10:35    32:48.26
239   Brennan John           M1619        10/15    32:59.26   10:36    32:48.78
240   Josh Montgomery        M4044        20/37    33:37.30   10:36    32:51.60
241   Malorie Montgomery     FUN12       15/177    33:37.37   10:37    32:51.90
242   Skyeler Layman         F1215         7/14    33:00.59   10:38    32:56.83
243   Tracie Rehmert         F4044        11/50    33:08.08   10:40    33:01.32
244   Aleasha Lancaster      F2529         8/35    34:05.16   10:42    33:08.77
245   Jordan Gott            F2024         8/49    33:22.74   10:43    33:10.24
246   Erin Kroeger           F2024         9/49    33:22.41   10:43    33:10.25
247   Dustin Moore           M3539         8/18    33:20.60   10:43    33:12.31
248   Glenda Griest          F6569          2/3    33:17.38   10:45    33:17.39
249   Mary Palmer            F4549        11/46    33:41.55   10:45    33:18.57
250   David Mrad             M4549        11/24    33:35.17   10:46    33:19.73
251   Laura Fesler           F4549        12/46    33:35.26   10:46    33:19.84
252   Lillian Boyd           F2024        10/49    33:21.03   10:46    33:21.04
253   Robyn Patton           F4044        12/50    33:55.48   10:47    33:22.98
254   Corey Hoffman          M2529        14/21    33:26.63   10:48    33:26.64
255   Ella Boehm             FUN12       16/177    34:15.72   10:49    33:29.33
256   Paige Bowser           F1215         8/14    33:32.57   10:49    33:29.36
257   Jason Boehm            M4044        21/37    34:15.58   10:49    33:29.40
258   Janice Brown           F3539        19/74    33:53.56   10:49       33:30
259   Allyson Hicks          F4044        13/50    34:06.30   10:50    33:32.17
260   Heather Bridges        F3034        15/49    34:11.83   10:50    33:32.52
261   Heather Brown          F2024        11/49    33:41.84   10:51    33:35.44
262   Lola Williams          F1215         9/14    34:20.82   10:52    33:38.79
263   Brianna Rippee         FUN12       17/177    34:31.26   10:53    33:42.48
264   Shelby Boschert        F2024        12/49    34:31.30   10:53    33:42.71
265   Ana Ortiz              F5054         9/29    34:12.38   10:54    33:44.88
266   Rachael Watkins        F3539        20/74    34:12.22   10:54    33:46.67
267   Angela Hoffman         F4549        13/46    33:47.52   10:55    33:47.53
268   Amanda Lackey          F3539        21/74    34:38.98   10:56    33:53.08
269   Aedin Lackey           FUN12       18/177    34:38.89   10:57    33:55.26
270   Ally Bowser            FUN12       19/177    33:58.52   10:57    33:55.63
271   Derek Underwood        M2529        15/21    34:08.56   10:57    33:56.24
272   Sheila Beasley         F3539        22/74    33:58.53   10:57    33:56.50
273   Whitney Underwood      F2529         9/35    34:09.42   10:58    33:57.12
274   Emma Hill              FUN12       20/177    34:54.91   10:58    33:58.01
275   Lauren McGee           F2529        10/35    34:07.40   10:59    34:01.76
276   Letty Hill             F3539        23/74    34:59.25   10:59    34:02.54
277   Clay Hanna             M4549        12/24    34:14.38   11:01    34:06.34
278   Jamie Pearman          M4549        13/24    34:14.57   11:01    34:06.99
279   Sharon Emling          F5559        13/38    34:25.96   11:01    34:07.36
280   Keith Palmer           M5054        11/23    34:41.31   11:04    34:18.07
281   Joey Pulleyking        M5559        10/19    34:44.05   11:05    34:19.53
282   Tanner Greer           M2529        16/21    34:51.26   11:06    34:22.15
283   Jim Zender             M6064         6/10    36:02.56   11:06    34:24.45
284   Eli Kircher            M4549        14/24    34:31.84   11:07    34:25.30
285   Heather Kircher        F3539        24/74    34:31.89   11:07    34:25.36
286   Melissa Burks          F4549        14/46    34:29.13   11:08    34:27.98
287   Redahlia Person        F3539        25/74    35:04.51   11:08    34:29.86
288   Emily Clayton          F1619         4/18    35:20.56   11:09    34:31.59
289   Ashlynn Mason          FUN12       21/177    35:20.85   11:09    34:31.71
290   Phoenix Gresham        MUN12        10/25    35:17.22   11:10    34:35.47
291   Cindy Hamly            F6064         3/19    34:51.22   11:10    34:36.08
292   Sue Presnell           F5054        10/29    34:52.77   11:12    34:40.93
293   Rodney Pennington      M6064         7/10    35:04.36   11:13    34:43.25
294   Drew Curtis            MUN12        11/25    35:15.12   11:14    34:49.27
295   John Curtis            M4549        15/24    35:16.31   11:15    34:50.17
296   Jennifer Curtis        F4044        14/50    35:16.21   11:15    34:51.20
297   Jill Bailey            F4549        15/46    35:08.41   11:15    34:51.70
298   Larry Emling           M5559        11/19    35:12.52   11:16    34:53.96
299   Derek Sanders          MUN12        12/25    36:15.85   11:18    35:01.16
300   Heaven Walker          FUN12       22/177    36:17.24   11:19    35:01.98
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301   Sara Coffelt           F2529        11/35    35:25.10   11:21    35:10.31
302   Les Long               M7579          1/2    35:11.91   11:22    35:11.92
303   Trevor Akin            M4549        16/24    37:25.50   11:23    35:14.32
304   Gwenyth Akin           FUN12       23/177    37:25.10   11:23    35:14.90
305   Alyssa Pavlu           F1619         5/18    36:34.14   11:27    35:26.65
306   Renee Daugherty        F3539        26/74    36:29.07   11:28    35:32.54
307   Brooklyn Daugherty     FUN12       24/177    36:29.33   11:28    35:32.78
308   Jerry Jezik            M4044        22/37    36:05.07   11:29    35:33.95
309   Pamela Wheeler         F5559        14/38    36:21.09   11:32    35:42.95
310   John Sims              M4044        23/37    36:11.10   11:32    35:43.26
311   Brynn Whisenhunt       FUN12       25/177    37:12.23   11:32    35:43.94
312   Brooke Whisenhunt      F4044        15/50    37:12.21   11:32    35:43.95
313   Carol Rollins          F6064         4/19    36:03.26   11:33    35:46.83
314   Jennifer Severson      F3539        27/74    35:54.04   11:34    35:48.61
315   Emma Gibson            FUN12       26/177    36:38.47   11:34    35:49.95
316   Casey Haskins          F2529        12/35    36:38.48   11:34    35:49.95
317   Zaine Powers           MUN12        13/25    36:39.49   11:37    35:58.61
318   Olivia Handley         FUN12       27/177    36:58.26   11:37    35:58.91
319   Austin Handley         M4044        24/37    36:58.72   11:37    35:59.36
320   Chad Dunkel            M4044        25/37    36:41.46   11:38    36:00.92
321   Trisia Benedict        F2024        13/49    36:33.47   11:38    36:00.94
322   Piper Dunkel           FUN12       28/177    36:41.58   11:38    36:01.31
323   Amika Nambara          F3539        28/74    36:12.65   11:40    36:07.14
324   Hiro Nambara           MUN12        14/25    36:13.24   11:40    36:07.78
325   Chris Tharp            M3034         9/23    36:42.75   11:40    36:08.55
326   Titus Tharp            MUN12        15/25    36:43.27   11:40    36:08.87
327   Maggie Crain           FUN12       29/177    37:11.36   11:40    36:09.88
328   Lauren Rowland         F2024        14/49    37:11.71   11:40    36:09.88
329   Samantha Wohlgemuth    FUN12       30/177    37:11.37   11:41    36:10.47
330   Lucy Aguirre           FUN12       31/177    37:37.90   11:41    36:10.59
331   Logan Aguirre          F3539        29/74    37:37.89   11:41    36:11.13
332   Brooke Odoski          F1215        10/14    36:16.47   11:42    36:13.30
333   Marcayla Clark         FUN12       32/177    37:11.97   11:44    36:20.33
334   Marcella Clark         F3034        16/49    37:12.01   11:44    36:20.38
335   Renee Setina           F5054        11/29    36:39.61   11:45    36:22.78
336   Chris Bearden          M4044        26/37    36:56.87   11:46    36:26.36
337   Lauren Burton          F3034        17/49    37:21.26   11:46    36:27.25
338   Rexanna Hanger         F5054        12/29    36:31.90   11:46    36:27.27
339   Olyssa Gibson          FUN12       33/177    37:23.18   11:46    36:27.42
340   Nadia Cavner           F5559        15/38    36:56.14   11:46    36:27.81
341   Thomas Hanger          M5559        12/19    36:32.19   11:46    36:27.91
342   Angel Kostron          FUN12       34/177       37:22   11:46    36:27.94
343   Creasa Rhodes          F4044        16/50    37:23.20   11:46    36:28.42
344   Rebecca Gohl           F4044        17/50    36:53.91   11:47    36:30.22
345   Lauren Southern        F3539        30/74    36:53.99   11:47    36:30.53
346   Chloe Calvert          FUN12       35/177    37:26.25   11:48    36:33.23
347   Carrie Pike            F4044        18/50    36:59.25   11:48    36:34.35
348   Julie Vaughan          F5054        13/29    36:48.71   11:51    36:42.05
349   Patty Ward             F5054        14/29    36:56.40   11:51    36:43.58
350   Hannah Dipper          FUN12       36/177    37:34.49   11:55    36:54.93
351   Julie Dipper           F4549        16/46    37:34.58   11:55    36:55.32
352   Tyler Johnson          F3539        31/74    37:38.41   11:55    36:56.03
353   Jinx Gresham           FUN12       37/177    37:38.57   11:55    36:56.17
354   Jocee Luce             FUN12       38/177    38:02.52   11:56    36:58.34
355   Jennifer Larkin        F4044        19/50    37:21.64   11:57    37:00.58
356   Jenny Capps            F3034        18/49    37:23.07   11:58    37:03.60
357   Meggan Capps           F3539        32/74    37:23.09   11:58    37:03.92
358   Tiege Jackson          M1619        11/15    37:32.95   11:58    37:04.52
359   Mike Jackson           M5054        12/23    37:33.21   11:58    37:04.69
360   Bethany Yarber         F4044        20/50    37:41.36   11:59    37:05.94
361   Jennifer Luce          F4549        17/46    38:10.47   11:59    37:07.01
362   Dawn Easley            F3034        19/49    37:18.97   12:00    37:09.34
363   Shelby Davenport       F2024        15/49    37:19.12   12:00    37:09.43
364   Victoria Crowder       FUN12       39/177    38:07.55   12:00    37:10.12
365   Ryley Crowder          F1619         6/18    38:07.61   12:00    37:10.16
366   Tamela Jones           F4549        18/46    38:10.52   12:02    37:16.95
367   Nicole Painter         F3034        20/49    38:11.31   12:03    37:18.47
368   Gretta Low             FUN12       40/177    38:06.27   12:03    37:19.10
369   Gina Low               F4044        21/50    38:06.39   12:03    37:20.08
370   Maggie Gibson          FUN12       41/177    38:10.72   12:04    37:22.20
371   Chloe Langworthy       F2529        13/35    37:43.88   12:05    37:25.16
372   Craig Sikes            M5559        13/19    38:55.77   12:05    37:25.22
373   Lillian Williams       FUN12       42/177    38:10.97   12:06    37:27.92
374   Audrey Williams        F3539        33/74    38:11.76   12:06    37:29.69
375   Evan Johnson           M2529        17/21    37:49.50   12:07    37:33.02
376   David McDermott        M4044        27/37    37:33.68   12:07    37:33.69
377   David Utter            M7074          3/5    37:53.39   12:11    37:45.42
378   Ashley Perkins         F3034        21/49    38:08.45   12:12    37:46.88
379   Stephanie Johnson      F2529        14/35    37:49.39   12:13    37:49.40
380   Addison Parkhurst      FUN12       43/177    39:08.41   12:13    37:51.13
381   Guy Sheets             M3034        10/23    38:42.55   12:15    37:58.03
382   Mikinzi Sheets         FUN12       44/177    38:43.06   12:15    37:58.12
383   Tara Tharp             F3034        22/49    38:34.40   12:16    37:58.56
384   Beth Kaffenberger      F2529        15/35    38:14.76   12:18    38:04.93
385   Gail Anders            F5559        16/38    38:39.63   12:18    38:06.47
386   Caitlin Collins        FUN12       45/177    39:07.30   12:19    38:08.82
387   Kent Smith Jr          M5054        13/23    39:07.20   12:19    38:09.82
388   Laney Johnson          FUN12       46/177    38:36.55   12:24    38:26.04
389   Ricardo Moncada        M6064         8/10    38:29.35   12:25    38:29.36
390   April Huffman          F4044        22/50    38:59.55   12:26    38:29.93
391   Kaya McClanahan        FUN12       47/177    39:26.11   12:27    38:33.48
392   Sarah McClanahan       F3539        34/74    39:26.61   12:27    38:33.96
393   Caleigh Herring        FUN12       48/177    39:26.05   12:27    38:34.13
394   Mikayla Bentley        FUN12       49/177    38:39.83   12:27    38:34.75
395   Kelly Adams            F2024        16/49    39:25.88   12:27    38:34.76
396   Kathryn Maas           F5559        17/38    38:49.02   12:29    38:40.92
397   Magnolia Roberts       FUN12       50/177    39:51.13   12:31    38:45.50
398   Brandon Roberts        M3539         9/18    39:50.98   12:31    38:46.10
399   Tina Stob              F4549        19/46    39:00.23   12:31    38:46.22
400   Teresa Allen           F4549        20/46    39:01.03   12:31    38:46.48
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401   Sarah Huitt            F80UP          1/2    38:50.13   12:32    38:48.63
402   Michelle Bentley       F4044        23/50    38:57.49   12:33    38:52.91
403   Jim Hembree            M6064         9/10    39:21.03   12:37    39:05.06
404   Patricia Vincent       F5559        18/38    39:36.46   12:37    39:05.92
405   Autumn Miller          FUN12       51/177    40:08.09   12:38    39:08.93
406   Deborah Fegler         F4549        21/46    39:22.99   12:38    39:08.98
407   Taylor Proske          F2024        17/49    40:10.77   12:41    39:18.58
408   Eugene Han             M4549        17/24    40:18.50   12:41    39:18.63
409   Sadie Reynolds         FUN12       52/177    40:10.84   12:41    39:18.66
410   Sarah Han              FUN12       53/177    40:18.67   12:42    39:19.33
411   Stephanie England      F3539        35/74    39:50.74   12:42    39:20.20
412   Kael Powers            M4044        28/37    40:02.80   12:42    39:21.62
413   Jennifer Fisher        F4044        24/50    39:24.33   12:43    39:22.35
414   Roberta Doke           F5559        19/38    39:24.98   12:43    39:23.01
415   Ashley Thomas          F3034        23/49    40:02.66   12:43    39:23.23
416   Anton Jacobson         M4549        18/24    39:31.95   12:46    39:31.96
417   Melanie Donnell        F4044        25/50    39:41.24   12:46    39:32.99
418   Julie McGuire          F4044        26/50    39:40.50   12:46    39:33.32
419   Carol Mabry            F7074          1/2    39:41.28   12:47    39:36.61
420   Ashley Moreaux         F3034        24/49    40:27.25   12:48    39:39.22
421   Tyonna Johnson         FUN12       54/177    40:27.18   12:48    39:39.43
422   Maureen Kelts          F3539        36/74    40:01.21   12:48    39:39.84
423   Stephanie Wan          F3539        37/74    40:01.03   12:48    39:40.06
424   Aaron Bell             M5054        14/23    39:51.35   12:49    39:43.83
425   Taylor Waller          F2529        16/35    40:25.92   12:51    39:49.90
426   Beth Luebbering        F3539        38/74    40:26.07   12:52    39:50.29
427   Tijuana Julian         F5559        20/38    40:02.44   12:52    39:51.81
428   Joplin Wallace         F1215        11/14    39:56.13   12:52    39:53.17
429   Linda Tippie           F6064         5/19    40:13.46   12:52    39:53.18
430   Laura Schulteis        F4549        22/46    41:18.52   12:55    39:59.56
431   Brett Hicks            M5054        15/23    41:18.28   12:55    39:59.85
432   Abigail Paasch         F2024        18/49    41:14.34   12:55    39:59.99
433   Rylee Ellis            M1215        14/15    40:04.69   12:55    40:00.96
434   Willow Baker           FUN12       55/177    41:17.05   12:55    40:02.28
435   Evy Sunshine           FUN12       56/177    40:54.67   12:56    40:04.43
436   Sherry Hanson          F5054        15/29    40:23.78   12:57    40:07.69
437   Angela Drake           F5559        21/38    40:39.47   12:57    40:07.96
438   Haven Miller           M3539        10/18    40:12.84   12:59    40:12.85
439   Dawn Sunshine          F3539        39/74    41:03.63   12:59    40:13.04
440   Jeremy Wright          M4549        19/24    40:37.61   13:01    40:18.81
441   Becky Morrison         F3539        40/74    40:26.31   13:03    40:24.35
442   Mandy Palmer           F4549        23/46    40:42.72   13:04    40:28.99
443   Drew Ridinger          FUN12       57/177    41:32.38   13:05    40:32.99
444   Dawn Snapp             F4044        27/50    41:32.66   13:05    40:33.11
445   Sophia Hagar           FUN12       58/177    41:45.76   13:08    40:42.38
446   Madelyn Sutterfield    FUN12       59/177    41:46.29   13:09    40:43.03
447   Gretchen Long          F4044        28/50    40:52.55   13:09    40:43.64
448   Rebekah Schooler       F2024        19/49    40:49.98   13:09    40:44.40
449   Leree Reese            F2529        17/35    40:44.67   13:09    40:44.68
450   Allison Smith          FUN12       60/177    41:50.89   13:09    40:45.43
451   Nick Smith             M3539        11/18    41:53.85   13:10    40:48.51
452   Melanie Miller         F4549        24/46    41:52.73   13:11    40:49.24
453   Susan Long             F4549        25/46    41:08.09   13:13    40:58.10
454   Junior Murray          M4044        29/37    41:20.27   13:14    40:59.55
455   Kathy Murray           F4549        26/46    41:20.56   13:14    40:59.81
456   Reilly Williams        MUN12        16/25    42:19.69   13:15    41:04.44
457   Amy Barnes             F3539        41/74    42:22.61   13:16    41:05.30
458   Angelina Kostron       FUN12       61/177    41:55.78   13:18    41:11.33
459   Tammy Drake            F5054        16/29    41:32.81   13:19    41:14.22
460   Paige Bredensteiner    F2024        20/49    41:57.87   13:19    41:14.26
461   Skylar Zeolia          FUN12       62/177    41:45.12   13:19    41:15.84
462   Laynee Dejarnette      FUN12       63/177    42:28.81   13:22    41:23.86
463   Michelle Caenepeel     F4044        29/50    41:30.60   13:22    41:24.20
464   Caley Harris           F2529        18/35    42:28.74   13:22    41:24.47
465   Kimber Weaver          F4549        27/46       41:28   13:22    41:25.23
466   Chrystal Bowles        F4549        28/46    41:28.39   13:22    41:25.36
467   Elaine Stuart          F6064         6/19    41:43.71   13:23    41:27.84
468   Kyleigh Hucke          F2529        19/35    42:35.96   13:24    41:30.08
469   Ruby Williams          FUN12       64/177    42:36.17   13:24    41:30.43
470   Amanda Rehmert         F3539        42/74    41:39.44   13:25    41:32.81
471   Jamie Kutz             F2024        21/49    42:51.53   13:26    41:38.39
472   Lorraine Scott         F1215        12/14    42:00.38   13:28    41:44.35
473   David Campbell         M5559        14/19    42:56.20   13:29    41:45.13
474   Sahsa Martin           FUN12       65/177    42:56.27   13:29    41:45.59
475   Barbara Williams       F4044        30/50    42:14.58   13:29    41:46.70
476   William Kolenda        M5054        16/23    41:57.87   13:29    41:47.75
477   Kevin Huffman          M5054        17/23    43:03.98   13:30    41:50.67
478   Josh Eakins            M2024        10/12    42:15.77   13:30    41:50.70
479   Aveya Benton           FUN12       66/177    42:59.23   13:32    41:54.69
480   Taylor Perkins         F1619         7/18    42:59.56   13:32    41:54.71
481   Brooklynn Masten       FUN12       67/177    42:45.67   13:32    41:55.05
482   Ashley McKinney        F2529        20/35    42:45.26   13:32    41:55.62
483   Briana Rodgers         F2529        21/35    43:00.32   13:33    41:59.24
484   Taryn Hotz             F2024        22/49    43:00.23   13:33    41:59.68
485   Jim Hoovens            M5559        15/19    43:16.60   13:35    42:04.31
486   Rocklend Oddo-Jenkins  MUN12        17/25    43:18.67   13:35    42:05.25
487   Lexie Hoop             F1619         8/18    43:29.89   13:35    42:05.85
488   Clarissa Gutierrez     F2024        23/49    42:57.23   13:36    42:06.70
489   Rebecca Salley         F5559        22/38    42:33.91   13:36    42:07.17
490   Ashlyn Cox             FUN12       68/177    43:03.29   13:36    42:07.82
491   Hannah Spotts          F5559        23/38    42:08.44   13:36    42:08.45
492   Rachel Cox             F3034        25/49    43:03.29   13:36    42:08.49
493   Patty Schill           F5054        17/29    42:10.06   13:36    42:09.30
494   Renee Dexter           F5054        18/29    42:36.07   13:36    42:09.50
495   Erica Barnett          F3539        43/74    42:52.28   13:37    42:10.01
496   Jessica Bailie         F3034        26/49    43:07.16   13:37    42:11.13
497   Kinsey Guthrie         FUN12       69/177    43:07.24   13:37    42:11.30
498   Lorie Downing          F5054        19/29    42:25.65   13:38    42:14.19
499   Kailee Lawrence        FUN12       70/177    43:14.56   13:38    42:14.50
500   Lindsey Letsinger      F3539        44/74    42:59.68   13:38    42:15.03
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501   Estella Edwards        FUN12       71/177    43:00.28   13:38    42:15.40
502   Andrea Grant           F3539        45/74    43:03.32   13:40    42:20.59
503   Emerald Willis         FUN12       72/177    43:11.64   13:41    42:22.22
504   Chloe Olivia Aley      FUN12       73/177    43:28.49   13:42    42:25.71
505   Amanda Polking         F3034        27/49    42:49.37   13:42    42:27.20
506   Jessica Lowder         F3034        28/49    43:28.71   13:43    42:28.42
507   Michael Clarke         M7074          4/5    43:11.34   13:43    42:30.91
508   Aubree Babin           F2024        24/49    43:34.75   13:44    42:32.23
509   Karlee Laubaugh        F2024        25/49    43:34.84   13:44    42:32.49
510   Kameo Yim              FUN12       74/177    43:20.24   13:45    42:36.17
511   Tricia Yim             F3539        46/74    43:21.58   13:46    42:37.72
512   Alisa Fox              F4044        31/50    42:55.36   13:46    42:39.21
513   Jake Camacho           MUN12        18/25    43:22.95   13:46    42:40.32
514   Josh Stone             M2529        18/21    43:06.10   13:47    42:40.96
515   Nick Polking           M3034        11/23    42:48.95   13:49    42:48.96
516   Paula Bellanti         F6064         7/19    42:53.54   13:50    42:50.24
517   Daneja Cash            FUN12       75/177    44:08.57   13:52    42:57.85
518   Rilynn Harman          FUN12       76/177    44:08.66   13:52    42:58.09
519   Jill Cook              F3034        29/49    44:09.04   13:52    42:58.65
520   Anneliese Kerr         F1619         9/18    43:15.48   13:52    42:58.88
521   Ingrid Kerr            F1619        10/18    43:15.47   13:52    42:59.13
522   Gina Thompson          F4044        32/50    43:43.23   13:54    43:04.27
523   Jayli Cope             FUN12       77/177    43:49.25   13:54    43:04.69
524   Ashlee Parks           FUN12       78/177    43:57.74   13:54    43:04.98
525   Jeff Cope              M4549        20/24    43:49.09   13:54    43:05.26
526   Aaron Parks            M4044        30/37    43:58.08   13:54    43:05.39
527   Denver Miller          M3539        12/18    43:41.92   13:55    43:05.85
528   Nyaisa Benton          FUN12       79/177    44:14.10   13:56    43:10.53
529   Jessica Allen          F2024        26/49    44:14.21   13:56    43:10.57
530   Dennis Eagon           F6064         8/19    43:26.89   14:01    43:25.84
531   Kendall Snider         FUN12       80/177    44:13.69   14:02    43:28.36
532   Pamela Cantrellkeller  F7074          2/2    44:04.66   14:03    43:30.29
533   Kendall Snider         FUN12       81/177    44:16.67   14:03    43:31.14
534   Jessica Snider         F3539        47/74    44:17.65   14:03    43:32.04
535   Heather Rucker         F3034        30/49    43:40.70   14:05    43:36.62
536   Brian Gray             M4044        31/37    44:23.81   14:05    43:37.61
537   Billie Ewart           F3539        48/74    43:41.57   14:05    43:37.67
538   Addison Gray           FUN12       82/177    44:24.83   14:05    43:37.94
539   Christina Thomas       F3539        49/74    44:00.92   14:07    43:44.47
540   Randall Harter         M4549        21/24    43:53.96   14:09    43:49.18
541   Melinda Hickey         F3539        50/74    44:23.22   14:12    44:00.38
542   Kodi Horton            F4044        33/50    44:16.87   14:14    44:07.03
543   Carla Williams         F2529        22/35    44:42.78   14:15    44:07.56
544   Frank Williams         M3034        12/23    44:42.84   14:15    44:07.57
545   Amy Morris             F3034        31/49    44:57.49   14:15    44:09.04
546   Kinsley Morris         FUN12       83/177    44:57.51   14:15    44:09.07
547   Stephen Brunni         M1215        15/15    44:59.62   14:16    44:10.95
548   Hannah Brunni          F3034        32/49    45:01.56   14:16    44:11.81
549   Nya Hernandez          F1215        13/14    44:29.15   14:17    44:15.97
550   Macy Martin            FUN12       84/177    44:59.71   14:19    44:22.52
551   Curtis Martin          M3539        13/18    45:00.39   14:19    44:22.75
552   Mady Martin            FUN12       85/177    45:00.27   14:20    44:23.27
553   Kate Baird             F4044        34/50    45:25.34   14:22    44:31.66
554   Saskia Stevens         FUN12       86/177    45:25.34   14:22    44:31.78
555   Riley Ridinger         FUN12       87/177    45:33.66   14:23    44:32.67
556   Katelyn Brooks         F2024        27/49    45:34.21   14:23    44:33.27
557   Rustyn Saner           M3539        14/18    45:06.94   14:24    44:35.48
558   Carlie Patton          FUN12       88/177    45:43.76   14:25    44:39.68
559   Amanda Worsham         F2024        28/49    45:44.14   14:25    44:40.06
560   Keely Harper           F1619        11/18    45:45.97   14:28    44:47.86
561   Suksoo Kim             M3539        15/18    44:52.08   14:28    44:47.99
562   Ellie Moore            FUN12       89/177    45:47.25   14:28    44:49.34
563   John Edmonds           M5559        16/19    45:42.53   14:29    44:51.23
564   Melanie Gossett        FUN12       90/177    45:41.51   14:29    44:51.45
565   Emmalee Matlock        FUN12       91/177    46:04.58   14:34    45:08.43
566   Jamie Matlock          F4044        35/50    46:14.32   14:37    45:18.25
567   Brianne Madura         F3539        51/74    46:19.14   14:40    45:25.43
568   Emma Calvert           FUN12       92/177    46:19.33   14:40    45:25.69
569   Jamie Kidder           F4044        36/50    47:00.55   14:42    45:31.92
570   Megan Mora             F2024        29/49    46:43.62   14:43    45:36.65
571   Anna Sweeton           FUN12       93/177    47:06.57   14:44    45:38.07
572   Tracy Nguyen           FUN12       94/177       46:43   14:45    45:41.05
573   Thomas Evans           M3034        13/23    46:55.26   14:45    45:41.99
574   Laela Williams         FUN12       95/177       46:55   14:45    45:42.23
575   Katie Heidbrink        F2024        30/49    46:42.71   14:45    45:42.42
576   Laura Sweeton          F4044        37/50    47:18.62   14:48    45:50.43
577   Crystal Weibel         F3539        52/74    46:19.84   14:49    45:53.16
578   Scarlett Loehr         FUN12       96/177    47:06.75   14:54    46:11.11
579   Naomi Eidson           F3539        53/74    46:45.24   14:54    46:11.25
580   Sierra Clark           FUN12       97/177    47:01.98   14:55    46:11.89
581   Madison Clark          F2024        31/49    47:02.94   14:55    46:13.12
582   Averie Bolger          FUN12       98/177    47:02.32   14:56    46:14.80
583   Sarah Boyd             F3539        54/74    46:17.01   14:56    46:17.02
584   April Loehr            F3539        55/74    47:14.28   14:57    46:20.24
585   Abigail Lee            FUN12       99/177    47:45.66   14:58    46:23.28
586   Asher Lee              MUN12        19/25    47:46.44   14:59    46:23.98
587   Addison Lee            FUN12      100/177    47:45.74   14:59    46:24.54
588   Douglas Lee            M5054        18/23    47:47.13   14:59       46:25
589   Sydney Hayden          FUN12      101/177    47:10.91   14:59    46:25.48
590   Sarah Hayden           F3539        56/74    47:11.90   14:59    46:26.48
591   Tammy Casey            F5054        20/29    46:40.85   14:59    46:26.84
592   Mary Lee               F4044        38/50    47:42.54   15:00    46:26.93
593   Piper Lee              FUN12      102/177    47:42.69   15:00    46:27.32
594   Holly-Marie Bolger     F3539        57/74    47:15.38   15:00    46:28.16
595   Emmy Verdugo           FUN12      103/177    47:16.97   15:01    46:31.01
596   Lola Verdugo           FUN12      104/177    47:18.29   15:01    46:31.46
597   Jamie Dillard          F1619        12/18    47:18.20   15:01    46:31.61
598   Cindy Verdugo          F3539        58/74    47:18.31   15:01    46:31.99
599   Evie Verdugo           FUN12      105/177    47:17.75   15:01    46:32.12
600   Alyssa Kurth           FUN12      106/177    47:47.95   15:02    46:34.80
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601   Amy Crocker            F4044        39/50    47:24.20   15:03    46:38.51
602   Cheryl O'Brien         F4549        29/46    47:05.79   15:06    46:47.49
603   Doug Stone             M5054        19/23    46:56.95   15:06    46:48.54
604   Sophia Wilson          FUN12      107/177    48:04.67   15:08    46:53.38
605   Kiley Garges           F3539        59/74    48:04.02   15:08    46:54.10
606   David Beaty            M6064        10/10    47:31.72   15:08    46:54.42
607   Lily Student           FUN12      108/177    48:04.39   15:08    46:54.63
608   Melanie McDonald-Stude F4044        40/50    48:04.46   15:08    46:54.73
609   Morgan McDonald        F3034        33/49       47:40   15:12    47:04.48
610   Natalie Owens          FUN12      109/177    48:21.63   15:12    47:04.95
611   Richard McDonald       M3034        14/23    47:40.02   15:12    47:05.23
612   Alex Gillis            M1619        12/15    47:35.87   15:14    47:13.20
613   Jennifer Kurth         F3034        34/49    48:27.23   15:15    47:14.43
614   Brenda Gillis          F5559        24/38    47:36.71   15:15    47:14.48
615   Sherri Baxter          F5054        21/29    47:48.85   15:18    47:23.22
616   Margie Gunter          F4549        30/46    47:59.82   15:19    47:26.19
617   Bethany Owens          F3539        60/74    48:49.46   15:21    47:33.36
618   Betty Johnson          F7579          1/3    47:45.10   15:21    47:33.56
619   Emma Dixon             FUN12      110/177    48:27.88   15:22    47:38.12
620   Ainsley Cutsail        FUN12      111/177    48:43.51   15:23    47:38.40
621   Melissa Moore          F3539        61/74    48:27.88   15:23    47:38.70
622   Victoria Vasquez       F5054        22/29    48:46.14   15:23    47:41.28
623   Natalie Lewallen       FUN12      112/177    48:54.71   15:24    47:42.79
624   Matthew Lewallen       M3034        15/23    48:55.92   15:24    47:43.51
625   Leah Barton            FUN12      113/177    48:39.61   15:26    47:49.65
626   Jeannine Barton        F4549        31/46    48:41.10   15:26    47:50.60
627   Joe Davis              M5054        20/23    47:57.85   15:28    47:54.59
628   Janice Meredith        F5054        23/29    48:16.84   15:29    47:58.14
629   Bill Nicholson         M7074          5/5    48:16.90   15:29    47:58.26
630   Diana Davis            F5054        24/29    48:01.87   15:29    47:58.64
631   Ahna Albers            FUN12      114/177    49:30.44   15:29    47:58.97
632   David B Hernandez      MUN12        20/25    48:12.26   15:29    47:59.51
633   Iva Jordan             FUN12      115/177    49:08.55   15:29    47:59.78
634   Jodi Albers            F4044        41/50    49:31.14   15:29    47:59.82
635   Meribeth Jordan        F2529        23/35    49:08.67   15:30    48:00.45
636   Sierra Domanski        FUN12      116/177    49:08.94   15:30    48:01.82
637   Sydney Rustemeyer      F2024        32/49    49:08.75   15:30    48:02.64
638   Julia Eden             F4549        32/46    48:42.15   15:33    48:11.03
639   Emaline Ashley         FUN12      117/177    49:25.42   15:35    48:16.21
640   Paige Jackson          FUN12      118/177    49:24.94   15:35    48:16.56
641   Jasmine Gray           FUN12      119/177    49:38.16   15:35       48:17
642   Jimmy Ashley           M3539        16/18    49:25.69   15:35    48:17.28
643   Taylor Dexheimer       F1619        13/18    49:37.59   15:35    48:18.07
644   Michaela Scott         F2024        33/49    49:37.66   15:35    48:18.12
645   Tonya Peak             F4044        42/50    48:47.29   15:36    48:19.53
646   Ashley Burton          F3034        35/49    49:27.99   15:36    48:19.98
647   Jodie Burns            F4549        33/46    48:47.57   15:36    48:20.16
648   Suzi Young             F4044        43/50    48:47.42   15:36    48:20.22
649   Tyler Triplett         M3034        16/23    48:28.26   15:39    48:28.27
650   Shirley Ehorn          F7579          2/3    48:57.92   15:41    48:35.63
651   Preston King           M1619        13/15    48:52.54   15:42    48:37.24
652   Brenda Reith           F6064         9/19    48:58.12   15:42    48:39.93
653   Gee Williams           F80UP          2/2    48:58.58   15:43    48:40.46
654   Donna Trotman          F6064        10/19    48:55.72   15:46    48:49.64
655   Skye Myers             FUN12      120/177    49:56.70   15:46    48:50.14
656   Brittany Elliott       F2529        24/35    49:56.49   15:46    48:50.22
657   Cathy Henry            F5559        25/38    49:56.87   15:46    48:50.64
658   Sara Milner            FUN12      121/177    49:42.73   15:46    48:51.59
659   Erin Milner            F3539        62/74    49:44.53   15:47    48:53.31
660   Kristina Walters       F2529        25/35    49:15.81   15:48    48:57.86
661   Shelby Walters         F2529        26/35    49:16.04   15:48    48:58.10
662   Sandra Rogers          F4549        34/46    49:09.17   15:49    48:59.35
663   Muriel Warren          FUN12      122/177    50:00.28   15:49    49:00.40
664   Corinne Rinne          F2024        34/49    49:59.69   15:49    49:00.78
665   Jessica Dillard        F2529        27/35    49:55.51   15:53    49:11.78
666   Mia Nichols            FUN12      123/177    49:56.01   15:53    49:11.87
667   Minnie Whisman         FUN12      124/177    50:11.35   15:54    49:14.34
668   Erin Unverferth        F2024        35/49    50:10.26   15:54    49:14.70
669   Madison Lancaster      F2024        36/49    50:10.98   15:54    49:15.17
670   Kevin Kleier           M3034        17/23    50:29.55   15:54    49:15.32
671   Mia Kleier             FUN12      125/177    50:29.96   15:54    49:15.42
672   Aleana Agan            FUN12      126/177    50:31.96   15:54    49:16.58
673   Reese Ridinger         FUN12      127/177       50:45   16:03    49:43.21
674   Kristina Ridinger      F3539        63/74    50:44.42   16:03    49:43.94
675   Noah Lai               MUN12        21/25    49:52.40   16:03    49:44.15
676   Bryn Lai               M4044        32/37    49:52.45   16:03    49:44.48
677   Jackie Dean            M4044        33/37    50:32.15   16:04    49:47.67
678   Evelyn Dean            FUN12      128/177    50:32.35   16:04    49:47.89
679   Jim Lambeth            M5054        21/23    50:05.84   16:06    49:53.89
680   Michele Litchy         F4549        35/46    50:06.89   16:10    50:04.23
681   Gayla Speeman          F5559        26/38    50:28.23   16:11    50:08.99
682   Isabel Gaunt           FUN12      129/177    51:41.32   16:13    50:15.77
683   Eliana Farasy          FUN12      130/177    51:44.55   16:14    50:18.63
684   Adam Nordin            M3539        17/18    51:31.83   16:17    50:27.79
685   Noelle Coombs          FUN12      131/177    51:31.91   16:17    50:28.42
686   Jim Farasy             M3539        18/18    51:57.93   16:18    50:31.59
687   Tim Gaunt              M4044        34/37    51:57.88   16:19    50:32.10
688   Grace Lopez            F2024        37/49    50:32.38   16:19    50:32.39
689   Michelle Manczuk       F5054        25/29    51:07.63   16:19    50:33.37
690   Sarah McLellan         F1619        14/18    51:40.83   16:20    50:37.27
691   Lexi Beard             F1619        15/18    51:43.07   16:21    50:39.41
692   Lily Petitt            FUN12      132/177    51:42.79   16:21    50:40.82
693   Karlee Snodgrass       F2024        38/49    51:43.12   16:22    50:41.29
694   Colleen Stone          F5559        27/38    51:14.28   16:24    50:47.66
695   Izabel Bailey          FUN12      133/177    51:39.89   16:27    50:58.57
696   Caroline Bailey        F4549        36/46    51:40.52   16:27    50:59.16
697   Jill Reynolds          F5054        26/29    51:24.61   16:28    50:59.82
698   Lauren Kidder          FUN12      134/177    52:36.08   16:29    51:05.41
699   Carol Johnson          F5054        27/29    51:54.56   16:29    51:05.80
700   Josie Meredith         FUN12      135/177    51:54.81   16:30    51:06.03
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701   Seaana Schlueter       FUN12      136/177    52:36.92   16:30    51:06.85
702   Jaime Kidder           F3539        64/74    52:36.87   16:30    51:08.04
703   Zac Evins              M2529        19/21    51:19.20   16:31    51:10.51
704   Lyla Harskey           FUN12      137/177    52:11.66   16:31    51:10.75
705   Nicole Ruhlander       F3034        36/49    51:45.15   16:32    51:12.54
706   Charlie Dunkel         FUN12      138/177    51:57.04   16:32    51:14.65
707   Ally Robinett          F1619        16/18    51:34.29   16:33    51:15.52
708   Jennifer Dunkel        F3539        65/74    51:57.02   16:33    51:15.71
709   Adyson Harris          FUN12      139/177    51:34.13   16:33    51:15.87
710   Erin Mercer            F2024        39/49    52:12.42   16:33    51:18.22
711   Naomi Robinson         FUN12      140/177    52:12.75   16:34    51:18.42
712   William Frisbie        M5559        17/19    52:47.61   16:34    51:18.73
713   Madison McMillian      FUN12      141/177    52:46.48   16:34    51:19.69
714   Catrina McMillian      F2529        28/35    52:45.48   16:34    51:19.79
715   Katie Gronniger        F2529        29/35    51:24.49   16:35    51:24.50
716   Jennifer Peterson      F3034        37/49    51:34.67   16:36    51:24.76
717   Lilyan Gaylor          FUN12      142/177    52:41.90   16:36    51:27.01
718   Tammy Wiemken          F5054        28/29    52:41.54   16:36    51:27.42
719   Aubrey Luis            FUN12      143/177    52:31.70   16:37    51:27.75
720   Catherine Renner       F6064        11/19    52:32.06   16:37    51:27.95
721   Hailey Crowder         FUN12      144/177    52:32.20   16:39    51:34.37
722   Shannon Bridges        F4549        37/46    52:21.98   16:42    51:46.06
723   Alivia Henry           FUN12      145/177    53:13.86   16:43    51:49.06
724   Elise Tracy            FUN12      146/177    52:57.63   16:43    51:49.14
725   Rebekah Cooper         F3034        38/49    53:15.39   16:44    51:50.31
726   Claire Harskey         FUN12      147/177    52:51.91   16:44    51:50.56
727   Regina Tracy           F4044        44/50    53:00.64   16:45    51:52.74
728   Kathy Binkley          F6064        12/19    52:07.31   16:46    51:55.75
729   Ella Wiley             FUN12      148/177    52:52.12   16:49    52:06.12
730   Amanda Williams        F3539        66/74    53:27.70   16:49    52:06.39
731   Isabella Williams      FUN12      149/177    53:27.76   16:49    52:06.69
732   Lori Davis Gardner     F4044        45/50    52:43.87   16:52    52:16.92
733   Scott Gardner          M4044        35/37    52:43.95   16:52    52:17.07
734   Addison Gardner        FUN12      150/177    52:43.72   16:53    52:17.33
735   Olivia Gibson          FUN12      151/177    53:42.62   16:53    52:20.12
736   Linda Smith            F5559        28/38    53:42.33   16:54    52:21.21
737   Corin Harskey          F3034        39/49    53:25.20   16:55    52:23.85
738   Elliot Goodall         FUN12      152/177    53:25.42   16:55    52:24.43
739   Kayla Key              F2024        40/49    52:35.69   16:55    52:25.37
740   Kim Neal               F4549        38/46    52:35.79   16:55    52:25.54
741   Timothy Burris         M4549        22/24    53:02.64   16:55    52:25.93
742   Sarah Hatfield         F2529        30/35    53:29.01   16:57    52:31.69
743   Arik Garcilaso         M4044        36/37    53:45.94   17:00    52:40.63
744   Marley Garcilaso       FUN12      153/177    53:46.71   17:00    52:41.37
745   Kyrstin Walker         FUN12      154/177    54:28.30   17:13    53:20.07
746   Katy Walker            F3034        40/49    54:28.59   17:13    53:20.20
747   Chloe McCormick        FUN12      155/177    54:48.15   17:15    53:27.14
748   Hanna Vanderheyden     F2024        41/49    54:48.47   17:15    53:27.79
749   Kristen Pyle           F2024        42/49    53:44.55   17:16    53:31.54
750   Deanna Ponder          F3539        67/74    54:42.61   17:21    53:45.38
751   Kendra Uselton         FUN12      156/177    54:50.36   17:21    53:45.62
752   Amber Sutherland       F3539        68/74    54:50.69   17:21    53:46.03
753   Teresa Teske           F4549        39/46    54:09.30   17:24    53:56.27
754   Cynthia Yates          F5559        29/38    53:57.39   17:25    53:57.40
755   Madalyn Scanio         F2529        31/35    53:57.47   17:25    53:57.48
756   Julie Dorris           M5559        18/19    54:13.37   17:26    54:00.33
757   Gary Gibson            M5054        22/23    54:48.64   17:26    54:01.48
758   Leatha Ault            F6064        13/19    54:53.47   17:33    54:23.74
759   Brenda Sneed           F5559        30/38    54:52.97   17:33    54:23.93
760   Tina Rees              F5559        31/38    54:29.43   17:35    54:29.44
761   Rachel Greene          F4044        46/50    55:00.26   17:36    54:32.26
762   Ashley McKee Rupp      F3539        69/74    55:42.85   17:46    55:02.16
763   Colson Saner           M1619        14/15    55:35.36   17:46    55:02.44
764   Skylar Davis           F2529        32/35    55:48.26   17:48    55:07.84
765   McKenna Peterson       FUN12      157/177    56:02.39   17:48    55:07.99
766   Riley Peterson         M1619        15/15    56:01.85   17:48    55:08.49
767   Jean Crevelt           F5559        32/38    55:20.80   17:49    55:12.45
768   Mitchell Shoults       M3034        18/23    56:08.92   17:57    55:36.36
769   Lily Sloan             FUN12      158/177    56:57.25   17:57    55:38.70
770   Sue Sloan              F6064        14/19    56:57.83   17:58    55:39.82
771   Emily Smith            F3034        41/49    55:55.97   17:59    55:43.52
772   Melissa Saner          F4044        47/50    56:16.78   17:59    55:43.84
773   Josh Rupp              M3034        19/23    55:45.80   18:00    55:45.81
774   Shelby Nelson          F2024        43/49    56:21.59   18:02    55:53.49
775   Maria Goyes            F2024        44/49    56:22.08   18:02    55:53.74
776   Pam Regan              F5559        33/38    55:56.59   18:03    55:56.60
777   Ciara Blevins          F1215        14/14    56:50.79   18:04    55:59.57
778   Jack Branch            MUN12        22/25    56:50.74   18:17    56:40.30
779   June Branch            FUN12      159/177    56:51.02   18:17    56:40.66
780   Will Branch            M3034        20/23    56:51.37   18:17    56:40.69
781   Gina Branch            F3034        42/49    56:50.86   18:18    56:40.83
782   Judy Shoults           F6064        15/19    57:26.62   18:22    56:54.05
783   Kay Moore              F6064        16/19    57:36.03   18:26    57:06.41
784   Diedre McCann          F4044        48/50    57:36.09   18:26    57:06.78
785   Desiree Mason          F4549        40/46    58:30.86   18:28    57:14.34
786   Gay Parks              F6064        17/19    58:31.88   18:29    57:15.09
787   Emma Reynolds          FUN12      160/177    58:21.06   18:31    57:22.38
788   Amie Turner            F4044        49/50    58:21.02   18:31    57:22.58
789   Cholena Falcon         FUN12      161/177    58:40.97   18:33    57:29.13
790   Christy Mustain        F4549        41/46    58:45.08   18:35    57:34.63
791   Susan Richardson       F6064        18/19    57:58.56   18:36    57:37.64
792   Rylee Callaway         FUN12      162/177    59:47.27   18:51    58:24.30
793   Aubree Callaway        F2529        33/35    59:46.50   18:51    58:25.72
794   Corey Blevins          M3034        21/23    59:35.72   18:58    58:45.09
795   Isabella Skinner       FUN12      163/177  1:00:11.34   18:58    58:47.18
796   Jade Torres Hernandez  FUN12      164/177  1:00:11.18   18:58    58:47.61
797   Tammy Calloway         F3034        43/49  1:00:11.03   18:59    58:47.97
798   Maria Hernandez        F3539        70/74  1:00:15.42   18:59    58:50.39
799   Thomas Snyder          M3034        22/23  1:00:11.13   19:02    58:57.84
800   Hannah Snyder          FUN12      165/177  1:00:10.35   19:02    58:57.92
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Cordelia Gilmore       FUN12      166/177    59:29.12   19:05    59:07.21
802   Jasper Gilmore         MUN12        23/25    59:29.29   19:05    59:07.90
803   Mara Skinner           FUN12      167/177  1:00:45.12   19:09    59:19.76
804   Martha Altamirano      F7579          3/3    59:53.03   19:10    59:24.68
805   Elizabeth L. Aley      F4549        42/46  1:00:16.03   19:12    59:28.33
806   Christina Mugford      F3034        44/49  1:00:52.67   19:12    59:31.12
807   Joann Goin             FUN12      168/177  1:00:52.04   19:13    59:31.31
808   Brenda Nuber           F5054        29/29  1:00:52.86   19:13    59:32.18
809   Kim Walker             F5559        34/38  1:00:00.13   19:13    59:34.31
810   Robin Pennington       F5559        35/38    59:59.98   19:15    59:37.99
811   Debbie Blevins         F3034        45/49  1:00:31.93   19:16    59:42.17
812   Tera Boydstun          FUN12      169/177  1:00:56.05   19:18    59:47.14
813   Sara Landers           F2024        45/49  1:00:56.95   19:18    59:47.32
814   Sammi Brindley         F1619        17/18  1:00:56.14   19:18    59:47.78
815   Chandra Hazen          F2024        46/49  1:00:56.49   19:18    59:48.21
816   Duany Ramos            F2529        34/35    59:52.78   19:19    59:52.79
817   Esteban Goyes          M2529        20/21    59:52.83   19:19    59:52.84
818   Kerri Thompson         F5559        36/38  1:00:15.78   19:20    59:54.84
819   Pamela Morrissey       F5559        37/38  1:00:21.53   19:22  1:00:02.09
820   Taber Scott            MUN12        24/25  1:00:23.55   19:23  1:00:05.19
821   Stephen Scott          M4549        23/24  1:00:25.40   19:24  1:00:07.02
822   Trisha Smay            F3539        71/74  1:01:53.71   19:29  1:00:20.85
823   Christian Klein        M2529        21/21  1:01:55.56   19:30  1:00:24.16
824   Hannalee McKinney      FUN12      170/177  1:01:55.94   19:30  1:00:24.23
825   Abigail Selinger       F2024        47/49  1:01:56.04   19:30  1:00:24.48
826   Lucille Camacho        FUN12      171/177  1:01:21.61   19:33  1:00:33.86
827   Steven Camacho         M4549        24/24  1:01:21.58   19:33  1:00:33.89
828   Jennifer Camacho       F4549        43/46  1:01:23.84   19:34  1:00:36.45
829   Melanie Lanie Ritzo    FUN12      172/177  1:03:06.61   19:53  1:01:37.23
830   Sabrina Limback        F1619        18/18  1:03:06.72   19:53  1:01:37.74
831   Stephanie Johnson      F4549        44/46  1:02:24.04   19:56  1:01:45.70
832   Randy Barker           M2024        11/12  1:02:24.42   19:56  1:01:46.13
833   Dalton Howell          M2024        12/12  1:02:02.56   20:01  1:02:02.57
834   Madison Kleier         FUN12      173/177  1:03:18.98   20:01  1:02:03.03
835   Savannah Roberts       F2024        48/49  1:02:04.01   20:02  1:02:04.02
836   Dayton Husky           FUN12      174/177  1:02:23.78   20:04  1:02:10.57
837   Christopher Breezley   MUN12        25/25  1:02:23.91   20:04  1:02:11.01
838   Nancy Smith            F6064        19/19  1:02:23.30   20:04  1:02:11.88
839   Melissa Smith          F3034        46/49  1:02:23.89   20:04  1:02:12.14
840   Clara Hylton           FUN12      175/177  1:03:06.21   20:06  1:02:15.68
841   Maria Hoover           F4044        50/50  1:03:31.59   20:06  1:02:16.28
842   Trinity Dixson         F2024        49/49  1:03:06.26   20:06  1:02:16.62
843   Rose Fugua-Davis       F4549        45/46  1:02:52.18   20:13  1:02:38.96
844   Jillian Malachowski    FUN12      176/177  1:04:21.20   20:15  1:02:45.01
845   Beth Garcia            F3034        47/49  1:03:01.91   20:17  1:02:51.32
846   Stacy Cardwell         F3034        48/49  1:03:00.90   20:17  1:02:51.57
847   Erick Garcia           M3034        23/23  1:03:01.95   20:17  1:02:51.98
848   Daniel Malachowski     M4044        37/37  1:04:28.69   20:18     1:02:53
849   Cassie Meyers          F3034        49/49  1:03:26.01   20:28  1:03:26.02
850   Dawn Wohlgemuth        F4549        46/46  1:05:03.95   21:00  1:05:03.96
851   Janell Marbut          F5559        38/38  1:11:06.50   22:49  1:10:42.72
852   Jessica Winnie         F3539        72/74  1:11:06.27   22:50  1:10:43.94
853   Bobbi Lowery           F3539        73/74  1:11:07.22   22:50     1:10:44
854   Kenny Fertig           M5559        19/19  1:11:07.71   22:50  1:10:44.01
855   Amber Allmon           F3539        74/74  1:19:06.45   25:12  1:18:06.23
856   Margaret Hatfield      F6569          3/3  1:19:07.33   25:12  1:18:06.61
857   Deborah Goss           FUN12      177/177  1:19:06.39   25:12  1:18:07.14
858   Brittany Lescano       F2529        35/35     2:26:55   47:24  2:26:55.01
859   Oswaldo Goyes          M5054        23/23  2:37:36.13   50:51  2:37:36.14
860   Luis Ortiz             M7579          2/2  3:14:08.24          3:14:08.25

Generated March 31, 2026 at 5:55 PM 9/9


